Linear Motors and Stages
Ordering Information›
NO. OF POLES
SIZE CODE
A  = 40 [1.6]
B = 53.6 [2.11]
C = 57.2 [2.25]
WINDING
Blank = Standard
P = Parallel
TERMINATION
O = Flying Leads (3m/10 ft. Std.)
C =  Convection
A =  Air Cooling
W = Water
HALLS
H = Hall E�ect Sensors
N = No E�ect Sensors
L
02, 04...18
COOLING TYPE
M C F
mm [inch]
D = 86.4 [3.4]
E = 114.3 [4.5]
F = 152.4 [6.0]
Primary (Forcer) Secondary (Magnet Track)
L T C F
SIZE CODE
A = 40.7 [1.6]
B = 53.6 [2.11]
C = 57.2 [2.25]
D = 86.4 [3.4]
E = 114.3 [4.5]
F = 152.4 [6.0]
*
*
*
*
*
* Indicates standard size and length
CODE FOR LENGTH
OF MODULAR TRACK
04 = 121.9 [4.8]
07 = 182.9 [7.2]
09 = 243.8 [9.6]
12 = 304.8 [12]
24 = 609.6 [24]
40 = 1036 [40.8]
mm [inch] mm [inch]
Cog-free Brushless Servo Motors